Year 12 Parents’ Evening
Questionnaire Responses

Q1. My child is happy at this school
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Q2. My child feels safe at this school

Q2a. My child feels safe at this school
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Q2b. My child feels safe at this school
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Q3. My child makes good progress at this school

Q3a. My child makes good progress at this school
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Q3b. My child makes good progress at this school
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Q4. My child is well looked after at this school

Q4a. My child is well looked after at this school
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Q4b. My child is well looked after at this school
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Q5. My child is taught well at this school

Q5a. My child is taught well at this school
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Q5b. My child is taught well at this school
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Q6. My child receives appropriate homework for their age

Q6a. My child receives appropriate homework for their age
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Q6b. My child receives appropriate homework for their age

70% 64.35%

61.42%
60%
50%
40%
30%
21.74% 20.47%
20%
0,
0 45% o 10.43%
0, . (]
10% 3.48% 1.57%
; 0.00%
0% L /

Percentage Strongly = Percentage Agree Percentage Disagree Percentage Strongly  Percentage Don’t
Agree Disagree Know

M Year 11 2015-16 mYear 12 2016-17



Q7. This school makes sure students are well behaved

Q7.a This school makes sure students are well behaved
70%

58.26%

60%
47.83%
50%
40%
26.96%
30% 23.91%
19.57%
20% 13.04%
8.70%
10%
1.74% 0.00%  0.00%
oo — \ 7

Percentage Strongly  Percentage Agree Percentage Disagree Percentage Strongly  Percentage Don’t
Agree Disagree Know

M Year 12 2015-16 ™ Year 12 2016-17

Q7b. This school makes sure students are well behaved
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Q8. This school deals effectively with bullying

Q8.a This school deals effectively with bullying
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Q8b. This school deals effectively with bullying
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Q9. This school is well led and managed
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Q10. This school responds well to any concerns | raise

Q10.a This school responds well to any concerns | raise
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Q10b. This school responds well to any concerns | raise
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Q11. | receive valuable information from the school about my child’s

progress
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Q12. My child is appropriately tracked and monitored whilst in Sixth Form

Q12a. My child is appropriately tracked and monitored whilst

in Sixth Form
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Q13. | feel well informed about life in the Sixth Form and am happy with the
level of communication | receive

Q13a. | feel well informed about life in the Sixth Form and am
happy with the level of communication | receive
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Q14. My child receives the appropriate guidance, pastoral support and
intervention Sixth Form Team

Q1l14a. My child receives the appropriate guidance, pastoral
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Q14b. My child receives the appropriate guidance, pastoral
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Q15. | would recommend this school to another parent
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